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Results IWAS Juniors

LOPEZ
KUTASONOVA
DARIMONT
DOS SANTOS
MANZANO
KAPLAN
MESSER

DUFF
DEBRUNNER
SESSER
MORENO VIRA
LUSTENBERGER
VON BUEREN
FRIE

KELLER

WEBER
HAWTIN
SANCHEZ MALOC
MC CLAMMER
HERNANDEZ MEDINA
FREDERICK
KELLEN
HELBLING
GIBSON
SCHULTIS

MESSER
CLYBURN

VON BUEREN
FRIE
LUSTENBERGER
MC CLAMMER
WEBER
DEBRUNNER
KELLER

KELLEN

LOPEZ
KUTASONOVA
DARIMONT
MANZANO
KAPLAN
MESSER

DUFF
DEBRUNNER
MORENO VIRA
LUSTENBERGER
VON BUEREN
FRIE

KELLER
HAWTIN

MC CLAMMER
HERNANDEZ MEDINA
SANCHEZ MALOC
KELLEN
HELBLING
GIBSON
SCHULTIS

DEBRUNNER
KELLER
LUSTENBERGER
SCHULTIS

VON BUEREN
KUTASONOVA

Orianne
Evgeniya
Laura
Mariane
Ariana Lara
Lan Fen
Kristen
llana
Catherine
Kanya

Ana Gabriela
Jasmin
Andrea
Keira-Lyn
Patricia
Amberlynn
Melanie
Alejandra
Chelsea
Liliana
Maggie
Kelsie
Alexandra
Kierra

Lisa

Kristen
Jordan
Andrea
Keira-Lyn
Jasmin
Chelsea
Amberlynn
Catherine
Patricia
Kelsie

Orianne
Evgeniya
Laura
Ariana Lara
Lan Fen
Kristen
llana
Catherine
Ana Gabriela
Jasmin
Andrea
Keira-Lyn
Patricia
Melanie
Chelsea
Liliana
Alejandra
Kelsie
Alexandra
Kierra
Lisa

Catherine
Patricia
Jasmin
Lisa
Andrea
Evgeniya

Piscataway 2008

20-5-1989
15-3-1991
16-8-1991
25-3-1991
16-12-1995
29-9-1991
18-3-1987
24-3-1986
11-4-1995
13-9-1992
18-12-1987
14-5-1992
1-10-1991
16-8-1987
26-9-1989
27-10-1993
20-7-1988
19-2-1997
1-5-1994
19-4-1993
10-5-1990
14-11-1994
25-10-1993
15-1-1992
4-1-1997

18-3-1987
12-9-1989
1-10-1991
16-8-1987
14-5-1992
1-5-1994
27-10-1993
11-4-1995
26-9-1989
14-11-1994

20-5-1989
15-3-1991
16-8-1991
16-12-1995
29-9-1991
18-3-1987
24-3-1986
11-4-1995
18-12-1987
14-5-1992
1-10-1991
16-8-1987
26-9-1989
20-7-1988
1-5-1994
19-4-1993
19-2-1997
14-11-1994
25-10-1993
15-1-1992
4-1-1997

11-4-1995
26-9-1989
14-5-1992

4-1-1997
1-10-1991
15-3-1991

FRA
RUS
GER
BRA
MEX
USA
USA
CAN
Sul

USA
MEX
Sul

Sul

CAN
Sul

USA
CAN
MEX
USA
MEX
USA
USA
Sul

CAN
Sul

USA
USA
Sul
CAN
Sul
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
USA

FRA
RUS
GER
MEX
USA
USA
CAN
Sul

MEX
Sul

Sul

CAN
Sul

CAN
USA
MEX
MEX
USA
Sul

CAN
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
RUS

100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters

1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters

200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters

4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100

T42
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

T52
T52
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4

T42
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T53
T53
T53
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4

T53
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
T46

19.21
13.15
13.57
15.54
16.37
16.88
24.55
17.11
17.40
18.97
19.89
16.42
17.96
17.98
18.38
18.39
18.46
18.62
18.70
19.13
19.38
19.59
19.72
19.74
20.52

6:47.68
7:31.06
3:51.45
3:57.09
4:00.67
4:03.17
4:09.18
4:14.28
4:26.39
4:40.86

46.28
27.45
29.11
34.16
36.05
50.43
33.48
33.72
38.82
30.82
33.79
34.41
34.41
34.74
35.66
36.42
37.18
37.43
38.65
39.07
40.81

1:04.53
1:13.25
1:13.25
1:13.25
1:13.25
53.63

1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.1
29
1.1
3.8
3.8
1.1
1.1
1.1
29
29
29
29
29
3.8
29

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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MC CLAMMER
SESSER
WEBER

VON BUEREN
MC CLAMMER
SESSER

WEBER
HELBLING
DEBRUNNER
KELLER
LUSTENBERGER

DOS SANTOS
MESSER
CLYBURN

DUFF
DEBRUNNER
MORENO VIRA
VON BUEREN
LUSTENBERGER
FRIE

KELLER

MC CLAMMER
HAWTIN

WEBER
SANCHEZ MALOC
HERNANDEZ MEDINA
HELBLING
KELLEN

GIBSON
FREDERICK
SCHULTIS

VON BUEREN
MC CLAMMER
KELLER
LUSTENBERGER

MESSER
CLYBURN
MASTROENI
DEBRUNNER
VON BUEREN
LUSTENBERGER
FRIE

KELLER

MC CLAMMER
WEBER
KELLEN
FREDERICK
SCHULTIS

MARTINOVA
LOPEZ
TEANYOUEN
KAPLAN
BREEN
REGAN
HAYNIE
BARRY

LOPEZ
TEANYOUEN
KAPLAN
DARIMONT
VALIENTE

Chelsea
Kanya
Amberlynn

Andrea
Chelsea
Kanya
Amberlynn
Alexandra
Catherine
Patricia
Jasmin

Mariane
Kristen
Jordan
llana
Catherine
Ana Gabriela
Andrea
Jasmin
Keira-Lyn
Patricia
Chelsea
Melanie
Amberlynn
Alejandra
Liliana
Alexandra
Kelsie
Kierra
Maggie
Lisa

Andrea
Chelsea
Patricia
Jasmin

Kristen
Jordan
Tara
Catherine
Andrea
Jasmin
Keira-Lyn
Patricia
Chelsea
Amberlynn
Kelsie
Maggie
Lisa

Maria
Orianne
Gianne
Lan Fen
Cora
Lorraine
Heather
Orla

Orianne
Gianne
Lan Fen
Laura
Elizangela

1-5-1994
13-9-1992
27-10-1993

1-10-1991
1-5-1994
13-9-1992
27-10-1993
25-10-1993
11-4-1995
26-9-1989
14-5-1992

25-3-1991
18-3-1987
12-9-1989
24-3-1986
11-4-1995
18-12-1987
1-10-1991
14-5-1992
16-8-1987
26-9-1989
1-5-1994
20-7-1988
27-10-1993
19-2-1997
19-4-1993
25-10-1993
14-11-1994
15-1-1992
10-5-1990
4-1-1997

1-10-1991

1-5-1994
26-9-1989
14-5-1992

18-3-1987
12-9-1989
17-7-1989
11-4-1995
1-10-1991
14-5-1992
16-8-1987
26-9-1989
1-5-1994
27-10-1993
14-11-1994
10-5-1990
4-1-1997

5-8-1986
20-5-1989
16-7-1993
29-9-1991
14-2-1992

3-9-1990
29-7-1991
21-9-1989

20-5-1989
16-7-1993
29-9-1991
16-8-1991
26-9-1990

USA
USA
USA

Sul
USA
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

BRA
USA
USA
CAN
Sul

MEX
Sul

Sul

CAN
Sul

USA
CAN
USA
MEX
MEX
Sul

USA
CAN
USA
Sul

Sul
USA
Sul
Sul

USA
USA
USA
Sul
Sul
Sul
CAN
Sul
USA
USA
USA
USA
Sul

RUS
FRA
FRA
USA
IRL
IRL
USA
IRL

FRA
FRA
USA
GER
BRA

4X 100
4 X100
4 X100

4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4 X400

400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters

5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters

800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

TS4
T53
TS4

TS4
TS4
T53
TS4
TS4
T53
TS4
T54

T46
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

T54
T54
T54
T54

T52
T52
T52
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

F40
F42
F44
F46
F56
F56
F57
F57

F42
Fa4
F46
F46
F55

DQ170.14
DQ170.14
DQ170.14

3:53.43
4:27.03
4:27.03
4:27.03
DQ163.5
DQ163.5
DQ163.5
DQ163.5

1:18.71
1:49.88
2:05.72
1:03.56
1:05.43
1:13.66
1:00.40
1:01.60
1:04.50
1:06.27
1:08.29
1:08.31
1:08.36
1:12.98
1:13.41
1:15.60
1:15.63
1:15.65
1:16.42
1:24.33

13:50.27

13:54.43

14:20.53
DQ

3:51.14
4:17.60
5:59.73
2:13.75
2:02.37
2:05.41
2:05.87
2:10.73
2:18.45
2:20.27
2:31.71
2:37.09
2:52.18

13.17
15.04
23.67
18.72
11.20
16.67
21.05
25.22

15.09
25.78
11.72
28.26
10.01

593
494
626
444
426
635
798
956

513
703
319
771
563

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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VOSS

MC CLAMMER
REGAN

BREEN
SEELENFREUD
HAYNIE

DOS SANTOS
KUTASONOVA
DARIMONT

MARTINOVA
LOPEZ
TEANYOUEN
KAPLAN
KUTASONOVA
VALIENTE
V0SS
SEELENFREUD
BREEN
GIBSON
REGAN
HAYNIE

DE OLIVEIRA

MC QUEEN
ALAIZE

WEIHS
PROKOPEV
BOGINSKIY
RASTREPAEV
KASHKAN
HOFFMANN
CORTEZ LARA
STREBE

FERLIN
IANNOTTA
BURNS

ABBOTT

TORRES ROMERO
JOHNSTON
SIEMANN
SCANLON
MONTOYA ORDAZ
TORRES JIMENEZ
VOGEL

MC LEOD
VERMETTE
CUEVAS

VAN HEMELRYCK
COOKE

HUG

SCHUH

ALMERS
OTTOSSON

LACK

DE SOUZA
CHALMERS
THOM
SWOVERLAND
AMACHER
CHRISTOPHE
ANDRADE GUZMAN
SCHNEEBERG
PLAZA SIERRA
KALLAPPA

Rachel
Chelsea
Lorraine
Cora
Emily
Heather

Mariane
Evgeniya
Laura

Maria
Orianne
Gianne
Lan Fen
Evgeniya
Elizangela
Rachel
Emily
Cora
Kierra
Lorraine
Heather

Alan

Alister
Jean-Babtiste
Nick

lvan

Sergey
Dmitry
Dmitry
Christopher
Jose Nestor
Felipe
Alexander
Gianfranco
Sean
Zachary
Arturo
Allistair
Brian

Joshua

Jairo Alberto
Raul Emanuel
Korsan
Bryson
Jonathan
Jim

Jacob

Sean

Marcel
Marc

Niklas
Andreas
Matthew
Thiago

Ryan

Curtis
Joshua
Maurice
Isaiah

Jose Guadalupe
Malte
Abraham
Matthew (Kaleb)

10-8-1990
1-5-1994
3-9-1990

14-2-1992

12-9-1990

29-7-1991

25-3-1991
15-3-1991
16-8-1991

5-8-1986
20-5-1989
16-7-1993
29-9-1991
15-3-1991
26-9-1990
8-10-1990
12-9-1990
14-2-1992
15-1-1992

3-9-1990
29-7-1991

21-8-1992
19-6-1991
10-5-1991
19-8-1992
14-9-1991
10-6-1989
24-11-1987
10-3-1988
20-12-1988
26-2-1989
8-10-1992
1-3-1993
25-1-1994
25-10-1993
31-10-1990
25-1-1989
28-6-1990
7-10-1989
14-1-1992
28-4-1991
30-11-1991
5-7-1992
24-4-1992
4-3-1991
12-1-1991
21-5-1992
4-8-1989
16-1-1986
12-8-1989
10-4-1991
13-7-1989
6-8-1991
25-8-1990
14-3-1989
13-6-1986
20-6-1991
25-11-1990
5-4-1994
1-12-1990
17-8-1987
21-5-1991
11-3-1991

USA
USA
IRL
IRL
USA
USA

BRA
RUS
GER

RUS
FRA
FRA
USA
RUS
BRA
USA
USA

IRL
CAN

IRL
USA

BRA
CAN
FRA
GER
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
MEX
BRA
BRA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
NZL
USA
USA
MEX
MEX
GER
USA
CAN
USA
USA
BAR
Sul
GER
SWE

NZL
BRA
USA
CAN
USA
Sul

CAN
MEX
GER
MEX
USA

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut

100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters

F55
F55
F56
F56
F56
F57

F46
F46
F46

F40
F42
Fa4
F46
F46
F55
F55
F56
F56
F56
F56
F57

Ta4
Ta4
Ta4
Ta4
Ta4
Ta4
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

12.59
9.39
11.95
8.04
8.97
14.93

3.89
5.23
5.25

5.36
6.08
8.96
6.95
7.84
4.46
5.75
4.20
4.57
5.66
5.89
9.12

11.96
12.37
12.42
12.77
12.94
13.28
11.79
11.90
12.10
12.52
12.73
12.95
19.41
20.45
15.90
16.43
16.74
16.96
17.14
17.24
17.29
17.87
17.95
18.04
18.09
18.56
20.81
14.45
15.00
15.05
15.08
15.42
15.44
15.56
15.61
15.62
15.72
15.74
16.09
16.22
16.53
16.59

709
528
599
403
450
749

680
914
917

719
651
736
571
644
535
690
504
549
680
707
907

1.02
2.0
4.1

1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
4.3
4.3
13
13
13
13
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
13
19
1.4
+3.3
1.4
+3.3
13
1.4
19
+0.6
1.4
1.2
1.4
19
+3.3
+0.6

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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ST

KALLAPPA

KAHN

LUCKER

ROY

GRASSI

LOPEZ GALLARDO
SPENCER

ANGLIN

CUTTER
BERGNER

BETANZOS GONZALEZ

WILLIMANN
VERMETTE
ANSORG
VERDIN
MACE
GILKES
SMITH
ALGHAREEB
SEESTAEDT

POLYANSKIY
DAYANI ASL
MOHAMMADI
KODLOZEROV
BURNS
IANNOTTA
MARTIN

HUG

SHAW
AMACHER
ALMERS
LACK
SWOVERLAND
KALLAPPA
KALLAPPA
LUCKER
SCHMUKI
THOM
CHALMERS
KAHN
CHRISTOPHE
ROY

GRASSI
SIEMANN
SCHNEEBERG
SCANLON
LEROUX
VOGEL
WILLIMANN
VAN HEMELRYCK
ANGLIN
BERGNER
HUNT

MACE
ANSORG
SEESTAEDT
CUEVAS

DE OLIVEIRA
MC QUEEN
ALAIZE
WEIHS
PROKOPEV
KASHKAN
CORTEZ LARA
STREBE

Matthew (Kaleb)
Michael
Daniel

Trey

David
Rigoberto
Jack
George
Colin
Patrick
Jesus

Lukas
Philippe
Pascal
Sebastien
Cody
Christopher
Matt
Mohammad
Timm

Alexey
Abbas
Mostafa
lvan

Sean
Gianfranco
Raymond
Marcel
Kyle
Maurice
Niklas
Matthew
Joshua
Matthew (Kaleb)
Matthew (Kaleb)
Daniel
Adam
Curtis
Ryan
Michael
Isaiah
Trey
David
Brian
Malte
Joshua
Gilles
Korsan
Lukas
Jacob
George
Patrick
Bob

Cody
Pascal
Timm

Jim

Alan

Alister
Jean-Babtiste
Nick

lvan

Dmitry

Jose Nestor
Felipe

11-3-1991
4-6-1990
21-3-1993
18-1-1994
18-4-1991
20-2-1990
27-12-1993
24-5-1992
31-8-1991
15-7-1988
21-9-1990
16-9-1993
4-3-1991
12-12-1994
17-8-1991
5-10-1988
22-4-1987
7-11-1990
1-7-1994
18-8-1994

24-4-1991
16-3-1988
28-4-1987
20-10-1994
25-10-1993
25-1-1994
2-1-1994
16-1-1986
15-5-1987
25-11-1990
10-4-1991
6-8-1991
20-6-1991
11-3-1991
11-3-1991
21-3-1993
11-12-1990
13-6-1986
14-3-1989
4-6-1990
5-4-1994
18-1-1994
18-4-1991
7-10-1989
17-8-1987
14-1-1992
1-6-1991
5-7-1992
16-9-1993
21-5-1992
24-5-1992
15-7-1988
3-3-1990
5-10-1988
12-12-1994
18-8-1994
12-1-1991

21-8-1992
19-6-1991
10-5-1991
19-8-1992
14-9-1991
10-3-1988
26-2-1989
8-10-1992

USA
CAN
GBR
USA
USA
MEX
GBR
USA
USA
GER
MEX
Sul
CAN
GER
FRA
USA
BAR
USA
KUw
GER

RUS
IRI
IRI

RUS

USA

USA

USA

Sul

CAN

Sul

SWE

NZL

USA

USA

USA

GBR

USA

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

USA

GER

USA

FRA

GER

Sul

USA

USA

GER

USA

USA

GER

GER

USA

BRA
CAN
FRA
GER
RUS
RUS
MEX
BRA

100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters
100 Meters

1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters
1500 Meters

200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T46
T46
T46

16.59
16.64
16.69
16.70
16.77
16.99
17.38
17.45
17.61
17.66
17.74
18.11
18.22
18.23
18.30
18.34
18.77
19.30
20.18
20.56

4:33.29
4:34.23
4:38.19
DQ163.3
5:14.72
5:18.53
5:56.46
3:15.67
3:18.44
3:23.84
3:27.86
3:28.38
3:28.94
3:29.58
3:29.58
3:45.22
3:46.64
3:46.84
3:47.42
3:47.84
3:49.54
3:49.88
3:51.88
3:53.50
4:02.04
4:05.09
4:05.90
4:07.80
4:18.08
4:18.40
4:26.49
4:28.23
4:32.13
4:33.44
4:36.74
4:54.98
DQ163.2

24.39
25.33
25.92
26.19
26.82
23.57
25.40
26.63

+0.6
14
1.2
1.2
+0.6
14
1.2
+2.0
+1.4
19
14
1.2
3.3
1.2
3.3
1.9
1.9
1.5
1.2
1.2

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
11
11
11

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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FERLIN
TRUDGEON
IANNOTTA
BURNS

ABBOTT
SIEMANN
TORRES ROMERO
MONTOYA ORDAZ
SCANLON
VERMETTE
CUEVAS

MC LEOD

VOGEL

TORRES JIMENEZ
VAN HEMELRYCK
COOKE
JOHNSTON

HUG

SCHUH
OTTOSSON

DE SOUZA
ALMERS

THOM
AMACHER
SHAW

LACK
SWOVERLAND
CHALMERS
CHRISTOPHE
LUCKER
SCHNEEBERG
PLAZA SIERRA
KAHN

ROY

BETANZOS GONZALEZ
KALLAPPA
KALLAPPA

LOPEZ GALLARDO
GRASSI

SPENCER
CUTTER

ANGLIN
VERMETTE
WILLIMANN
BERGNER

MACE

ANSORG

VERDIN

SMITH
SEESTAEDT
ANDRADE GUZMAN
GILKES

ALMERS
JOHNSTON

LACK

OTTOSSON
ANDRADE GUZMAN
LOPEZ GALLARDO
MONTOYA ORDAZ
PLAZA SIERRA
AMACHER

HUG

WILLIMANN
BERGNER
SCHNEEBERG
SCHUH

Alexander
Kenneth
Gianfranco
Sean
Zachary
Brian
Arturo
Jairo Alberto
Joshua
Jonathan
Jim

Bryson
Korsan

Raul Emanuel
Jacob

Sean
Allistair
Marcel
Marc
Andreas
Thiago
Niklas
Curtis
Maurice
Kyle
Matthew
Joshua
Ryan

Isaiah
Daniel
Malte
Abraham
Michael
Trey

Jesus
Matthew (Kaleb)
Matthew (Kaleb)
Rigoberto
David

Jack

Colin
George
Philippe
Lukas
Patrick
Cody
Pascal
Sebastien
Matt

Timm

Jose Guadalupe
Christopher

Niklas
Allistair
Matthew
Andreas
Jose Guadalupe
Rigoberto
Jairo Alberto
Abraham
Maurice
Marcel
Lukas
Patrick
Malte

Marc

1-3-1993
11-8-1988
25-1-1994

25-10-1993
31-10-1990
7-10-1989
25-1-1989
28-4-1991
14-1-1992

4-3-1991
12-1-1991
24-4-1992

5-7-1992

30-11-1991
21-5-1992

4-8-1989
28-6-1990
16-1-1986
12-8-1989
13-7-1989
25-8-1990
10-4-1991
13-6-1986

25-11-1990
15-5-1987

6-8-1991
20-6-1991
14-3-1989

5-4-1994
21-3-1993
17-8-1987
21-5-1991

4-6-1990
18-1-1994
21-9-1990
11-3-1991
11-3-1991
20-2-1990
18-4-1991

27-12-1993
31-8-1991
24-5-1992

4-3-1991
16-9-1993
15-7-1988
5-10-1988

12-12-1994
17-8-1991
7-11-1990
18-8-1994
1-12-1990
22-4-1987

10-4-1991
28-6-1990
6-8-1991
13-7-1989
1-12-1990
20-2-1990
28-4-1991
21-5-1991
25-11-1990
16-1-1986
16-9-1993
15-7-1988
17-8-1987
12-8-1989

BRA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
MEX
USA
CAN
USA
USA
GER
MEX
USA
BAR
NZL
Sul
GER
SWE
BRA
SWE
CAN
Sul
CAN
NZL
USA
USA
CAN
GBR
GER
MEX
CAN
USA
MEX
USA
USA
MEX
USA
GBR
USA
USA
CAN
Sul
GER
USA
GER
FRA
USA
GER
MEX
BAR

SWE
NZL
NZL

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
Sul

Sul

Sul

GER
GER
GER

200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters
200 Meters

4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100

T46
T46
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

T54
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

27.39
32.95
38.80
40.82
30.72
30.89
31.45
31.76
32.66
32.98
32.99
33.70
33.93
34.25
36.39
41.17
DQ163.3
26.29
27.08
27.52
27.81
27.89
28.16
28.27
28.43
28.65
28.75
28.87
29.23
29.38
30.19
30.45
30.46
30.54
30.60
31.17
31.17
31.51
31.88
32.23
32.47
32.89
33.12
33.62
33.65
33.80
34.52
34.99
35.51
38.08
DQ163.3
DQ163.3

1:00.27
1:00.27
1:00.27
1:00.27
1:03.63
1:03.63
1:03.63
1:03.63
1:04.53
1:04.53
1:04.53
1:04.73
1:04.73
1:04.73

+1.6

1.2
+4.2

1.2

2.2

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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VOGEL
BURNS
IANNOTTA
MARTIN
WATTS
BOGINSKIY
KASHKAN
PROKOPEV
RASTREPAEV
KODLOZEROV
POLYANSKIY
PROKHOROV
CHRISTOPHE
SHAW

THOM
VERMETTE
ABBOTT
CHALMERS
KALLAPPA
SWOVERLAND

AMACHER
HUG
WILLIMANN
ABBOTT
CHALMERS
KALLAPPA
SWOVERLAND

ANDRADE GUZMAN

LOPEZ GALLARDO
MONTOYA ORDAZ
PLAZA SIERRA
BERGNER
SCHNEEBERG
SCHUH

VOGEL

DE OLIVEIRA
KODLOZEROV
KASHKAN
HOFFMANN
DAYANI ASL
MOHAMMADI
CORTEZ LARA
STREBE
IANNOTTA
BURNS

WATTS
VERMETTE
MONTOYA ORDAZ
TORRES ROMERO
TORRES JIMENEZ
CUEVAS
SCANLON
VOGEL

MC LEOD

VAN HEMELRYCK
COOKE
JOHNSTON
ABBOTT
SIEMANN
GRASSI
VERMETTE
SCHMUKI
BERGNER
WILLIMANN
MACE

Korsan
Sean
Gianfranco
Raymond
David
Sergey
Dmitry
lvan
Dmitry
lvan
Alexey
Nikita
Isaiah

Kyle

Curtis
Jonathan
Zachary
Ryan
Matthew (Kaleb)
Joshua

Maurice

Marcel

Lukas

Zachary

Ryan

Matthew (Kaleb)
Joshua

Jose Guadalupe
Rigoberto

Jairo Alberto
Abraham
Patrick

Malte

Marc

Korsan

Alan

lvan

Dmitry
Christopher
Abbas
Mostafa
Jose Nestor
Felipe
Gianfranco
Sean

David
Jonathan
Jairo Alberto
Arturo

Raul Emanuel
Jim

Joshua
Korsan
Bryson
Jacob

Sean
Allistair
Zachary
Brian

David
Philippe
Adam
Patrick
Lukas

Cody

5-7-1992
25-10-1993
25-1-1994
2-1-1994
25-10-1989
10-6-1989
10-3-1988
14-9-1991
24-11-1987
20-10-1994
24-4-1991
10-1-1991
5-4-1994
15-5-1987
13-6-1986
4-3-1991
31-10-1990
14-3-1989
11-3-1991
20-6-1991

25-11-1990
16-1-1986
16-9-1993

31-10-1990
14-3-1989
11-3-1991
20-6-1991
1-12-1990
20-2-1990
28-4-1991
21-5-1991
15-7-1988
17-8-1987
12-8-1989

5-7-1992

21-8-1992
20-10-1994
10-3-1988
20-12-1988
16-3-1988
28-4-1987
26-2-1989
8-10-1992
25-1-1994
25-10-1993
25-10-1989
4-3-1991
28-4-1991
25-1-1989
30-11-1991
12-1-1991
14-1-1992
5-7-1992
24-4-1992
21-5-1992
4-8-1989
28-6-1990
31-10-1990
7-10-1989
18-4-1991
4-3-1991
11-12-1990
15-7-1988
16-9-1993
5-10-1988

GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

Sul

Sul

Sul

USA
USA
USA
USA
MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
GER
GER
GER
GER

BRA
RUS
RUS
GER
IRI
IRI
MEX
BRA
USA
USA
USA
CAN
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
USA
GER
USA
USA
BAR
NZL
USA
USA
USA
CAN
USA
GER
Sul
USA

4X 100
4 X100
4 X100
4X100
4X 100
4 X100
4 X100
4 X100
4X100
4X 100
4X 100
4X100
4 X100
4X100
4X100
4X100
4 X100
4X100
4X100
4X100

4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4 X400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400
4X 400

400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters

T53
T52
T52
T52
T52
Ta4
T46
Ta4
T46
T46
T46

T54
T54
T54
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54

T54
T54
T54
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T53

Ta4
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

1:04.73
1:39.10
1:39.10
1:39.10
1:39.10
49.33
49.33
49.33
49.33
53.63
53.63
53.63
57.77
57.77
57.77
57.77
DQ170.14
DQ170.14
DQ170.14
DQ170.14

3:53.43
3:53.43
3:53.43
3:53.55
3:53.55
3:53.55
3:53.55
3:55.47
3:55.47
3:55.47
3:55.47
4:09.60
4:09.60
4:09.60
4:09.60

58.99
1:14.69
52.17
54.44
54.55
54.74
55.90
58.26
1:20.44
1:25.28
2:05.14
1:02.08
1:02.96
1:03.22
1:04.38
1:04.71
1:04.75
1:07.36
1:10.73
1:11.66
1:18.07
58.40
59.73
59.88
1:02.77
1:03.00
1:04.26
1:06.46
1:06.72
1:07.27

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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SPENCER

ANGLIN

ANSORG

SMITH

VERDIN
SEESTAEDT

HUG

ALMERS

SCHUH

THOM
OTTOSSON
SHAW

AMACHER

DE SOUZA

LACK

ANDRADE GUZMAN
CHRISTOPHE
SWOVERLAND
LUCKER
CHALMERS

KAHN

KALLAPPA

PLAZA SIERRA
LOPEZ GALLARDO
SCHNEEBERG
BETANZOS GONZALEZ
GILKES

ROY

HUG
AMACHER
SHAW

LACK
KALLAPPA
SWOVERLAND
LUCKER
SCHMUKI
SIEMANN
CHRISTOPHE
SCHNEEBERG
ROY

CUEVAS
LEROUX
VOGEL
BERGNER
SEESTAEDT

POLYANSKIY
DAYANI ASL
MOHAMMADI
KODLOZEROV
IANNOTTA
BURNS
SIEMANN
ABBOTT
SCANLON
VERMETTE
CUEVAS

LEROUX

MC LEOD

VOGEL

TORRES ROMERO
VAN HEMELRYCK
COOKE

HUG

SHAW

ALMERS

Jack
George
Pascal

Matt
Sebastien
Timm
Marcel
Niklas

Marc

Curtis
Andreas
Kyle
Maurice
Thiago
Matthew
Jose Guadalupe
Isaiah
Joshua
Daniel

Ryan
Michael
Matthew (Kaleb)
Abraham
Rigoberto
Malte

Jesus
Christopher
Trey

Marcel
Maurice
Kyle
Matthew
Matthew (Kaleb)
Joshua
Daniel
Adam
Brian
Isaiah
Malte
Trey

Jim

Gilles
Korsan
Patrick
Timm

Alexey
Abbas
Mostafa
lvan
Gianfranco
Sean
Brian
Zachary
Joshua
Jonathan
Jim
Gilles
Bryson
Korsan
Arturo
Jacob
Sean
Marcel
Kyle
Niklas

27-12-1993
24-5-1992
12-12-1994
7-11-1990
17-8-1991
18-8-1994
16-1-1986
10-4-1991
12-8-1989
13-6-1986
13-7-1989
15-5-1987
25-11-1990
25-8-1990
6-8-1991
1-12-1990
5-4-1994
20-6-1991
21-3-1993
14-3-1989
4-6-1990
11-3-1991
21-5-1991
20-2-1990
17-8-1987
21-9-1990
22-4-1987
18-1-1994

16-1-1986
25-11-1990
15-5-1987
6-8-1991
11-3-1991
20-6-1991
21-3-1993
11-12-1990
7-10-1989
5-4-1994
17-8-1987
18-1-1994
12-1-1991
1-6-1991
5-7-1992
15-7-1988
18-8-1994

24-4-1991
16-3-1988
28-4-1987
20-10-1994
25-1-1994
25-10-1993
7-10-1989
31-10-1990
14-1-1992
4-3-1991
12-1-1991
1-6-1991
24-4-1992
5-7-1992
25-1-1989
21-5-1992
4-8-1989
16-1-1986
15-5-1987
10-4-1991

GBR
USA
GER
USA
FRA
GER
Sul
SWE
GER
CAN
SWE
CAN
Sul
BRA
NZL
MEX
CAN
USA
GBR
USA
CAN
USA
MEX
MEX
GER
MEX
BAR
USA

Sul
Sul
CAN
NZL
USA
USA
GBR
USA
USA
CAN
GER
USA
USA
FRA
GER
GER
GER

RUS
IRI
IRI

RUS

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

CAN

USA

FRA

USA

GER

MEX

USA

BAR

Sul

CAN

SWE

400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters

5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters
5000 Meters

800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters

TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

T46
T46
T46
T46
T52
T52
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T54
T54
T54

1:07.27
1:07.38
1:07.85
1:11.71
1:12.94
1:14.46
49.98
52.23
52.52
52.72
52.88
53.51
53.60
54.55
55.25
55.34
56.52
56.55
56.65
57.93
58.46
59.22
59.34
59.74
59.85
DQ163.3
DQ163.3
DQ163.3

11:14.25
11:14.44
11:15.85
12:00.90
12:20.86
12:20.87
12:21.54
12:56.51
12:56.73
13:06.99
13:47.40
13:57.56
13:57.57
14:08.76
15:44.29
16:18.45
17:43.13

2:04.30
2:05.23
2:06.49
3:00.70
2:58.18
2:59.26
2:10.14
2:12.17
2:14.43
2:14.43
2:15.21
2:15.37
2:16.39
2:17.13
2:19.05
2:27.47
3:58.01
1:46.12
1:46.51
1:48.95

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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LACK
AMACHER
SWOVERLAND
THOM
OTTOSSON
DE SOUZA
CHRISTOPHE
LUCKER
KALLAPPA
KAHN
GRASSI
VERMETTE
CHALMERS
SCHMUKI
LOPEZ GALLARDO
ROY
SCHNEEBERG
ANGLIN
WILLIMANN
ANSORG
BERGNER
MACE
SEESTAEDT

DUSHKIN
MADRIGAL
BOGINSKIY
SEPAHVAND
TRUDGEON
PROKHOROV
ALMUWAIZRI
TRUJILLO PEREZ
FIELD
FERREIRA
SLAYMAKER
SIEMANN
SCANLON
ALWAYEL
BERRY
SALDANA

ABAZAHRIMANSOUR

MADRIGAL
PETROV
SEPAHVAND
KODLOZEROV
TRUDGEON
PROKHOROV
TRUIJILLO PEREZ
ALMUWAIZRI
FIELD
SLAYMAKER
ABBOTT
ALWAYEL
BERRY
PASCHOLD
OMID BAKHSH
ASIN
SANTIAGO
ALVANPOOR
CRAVEN
MACE

ABAZAHRIMANSOUR

SAKI
NAJAFI
MOUSAVI
TORFI

Matthew
Maurice
Joshua
Curtis
Andreas
Thiago
Isaiah
Daniel
Matthew (Kaleb)
Michael
David
Philippe
Ryan
Adam
Rigoberto
Trey
Malte
George
Lukas
Pascal
Patrick
Cody
Timm

Dmitriy
Jorge Alberto
Sergey
Farzad
Kenneth
Nikita
Fahad
Juan Carlos
Timothy
Steven
Austin
Brian
Joshua
Yousiff
David
Adam
Ehsan

Jorge Alberto
Ilian

Farzad

lvan

Kenneth
Nikita

Juan Carlos
Fahad
Timothy
Austin
Zachary
Yousiff

David

Nils

Sahin

Kenjy

Jairo Emmanuel
Mohammad
Samuel

Cody

Ehsan
Abdolkazem
Babak
SeyedAbdollah
Ahmad

6-8-1991
25-11-1990
20-6-1991
13-6-1986
13-7-1989
25-8-1990
5-4-1994
21-3-1993
11-3-1991
4-6-1990
18-4-1991
4-3-1991
14-3-1989
11-12-1990
20-2-1990
18-1-1994
17-8-1987
24-5-1992
16-9-1993
12-12-1994
15-7-1988
5-10-1988
18-8-1994

29-11-1988
23-4-1989
10-6-1989
15-7-1986
11-8-1988
10-1-1991

1-7-1986
13-2-1989
25-9-1994
31-7-1988

14-10-1988
7-10-1989
14-1-1992
4-10-1994

*1991-03-02

14-11-1991
2-9-1991

23-4-1989
11-4-1988
15-7-1986
20-10-1994
11-8-1988
10-1-1991
13-2-1989
1-7-1986
25-9-1994
14-10-1988
31-10-1990
4-10-1994
2-3-1991
31-5-1988
1-9-1986
28-9-1987
19-6-1990
16-4-1986
17-7-1986
5-10-1988
2-9-1991
24-7-1986
4-4-1988
25-6-1986
20-9-1986

NZL
Sul
USA
CAN
SWE
BRA
CAN
GBR
USA
CAN
USA
CAN
USA
USA
MEX
USA
GER
USA
Sul
GER
GER
USA
GER

RUS
MEX
RUS
IRI
CAN
RUS
KUw
MEX
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
KUw
IRL
USA
IRI

MEX
BLU
IRI
RUS
CAN
RUS
MEX
KUW
USA
USA
USA
KUW
IRL
GER
IRI
USA
MEX
IRI
USA
USA
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI

800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters
800 Meters

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin
Javelin

TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
TS4
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54

F40
F42
Fa4
Fa4
F46
F46
F52
F52
F53
F53
F54
F54
F54
F56
F56
F56
F57

F42
F44
F44
F46
F46
F46
F52
F52
F53
F54
F54
F56
F56
F56
F56
F56
F56
F56
F57
F57
F57
F57
F58
F58
F58

1:49.37
1:50.55
1:51.07
1:51.26
1:51.58
1:56.46
1:58.42
1:58.54
1:58.56
2:01.69
2:01.75
2:01.99
2:02.25
2:02.95
2:05.81
2:06.06
2:08.61
2:15.13
2:15.73
2:22.52
2:22.86
2:24.42
2:42.51

17.77
28.85
20.18
48.98
28.51
37.10
6.59
6.96
3.57
8.61
10.41
14.01
15.29
13.83
20.22
21.55
34,71

27.05
35.40
Injury
21.13
32.85
44.34
3.46
6.70
3.72
12.38
16.05
12.59
14.34
15.49
16.95
17.18
17.68
32.97
19.23
21.12
22.55
35.45
18.63
19.57
25.57

600
640
373
906
527
686
353
372
140
339
378
509
555
359
524
559
744

545
649

339
528
713
197
382
186
469
608
345
393
424
464
471
484
904
495
544
581
913
395
415
542

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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PETROV
WEIHS
BOGINSKIY
ALAIZE
STREBE
RASTREPAEV
HOFFMANN

DUSHKIN
MADRIGAL
SEPAHVAND
TRUDGEON
PROKHOROV
HOFFMANN
FIELD
ABBOTT
SANTIAGO
ALWAYEL
BERRY

SAKI
ALDHAYE
MACE
ABAZAHRIMANSOUR
CRAVEN
TORFI
NAJAFI
MOUSAVI

Ilian

Nick

Sergey
Jean-Babtiste
Felipe

Dmitry
Christopher

Dmitriy

Jorge Alberto
Farzad
Kenneth

Nikita
Christopher
Timothy
Zachary

Jairo Emmanuel
Yousiff

David
Abdolkazem
Majed

Cody

Ehsan

Samuel
Ahmad

Babak
SeyedAbdollah

11-4-1988
19-8-1992
10-6-1989
10-5-1991
8-10-1992
24-11-1987
20-12-1988

29-11-1988
23-4-1989
15-7-1986
11-8-1988
10-1-1991

20-12-1988
25-9-1994

31-10-1990
19-6-1990
4-10-1994

2-3-1991
24-7-1986

19-11-1989

5-10-1988
2-9-1991
17-7-1986
20-9-1986
4-4-1988
25-6-1986

BLU
GER
RUS
FRA
BRA
RUS
GER

RUS
MEX
IRI
CAN
RUS
GER
USA
USA
MEX
KUw
IRL
IRI
KUw
USA
IRI
USA
IRI
IRI
IRI

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut
ShotPut

Fa4
Fa4
Fa4
Fa4
F46
F46
F46

F40
F42
Fa4
F46
F46
F46
F53
F54
F56
F56
F56
F57
F57
F57
F57
F57
F58
F58
F58

4.48
5.11
5.19
5.93
5.14
5.67
5.75

8.71
9.46
12.50
11.65
12.81
9.83
1.70
6.94
5.47
5.57
6.68
10.18
7.86
7.93
8.72
9.17
11.20
7.07
9.84

692
789
802
916
737
814
825

874
703
780
727
799
613
209
714
471
479
575
758
585
590
649
683
748
472
657

2.0
2.8
1.02
2.0
2.07
4.06
2.02

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008
19-7-2008

Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway
Piscataway

Piscataway
Piscataway
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